
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2020 - 2021

Dr. Robert Owens Administrative 5145 rowens@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Josh Hulgan Administrative 5016 jhulgan@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Susan Wells Faculty 5022 swells2@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Mark Loftis Faculty 5031 mloftis@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Susan Piras Faculty 5001 spiras@tntech.edu 2021
Dr. Jessica Oswalt Administrative 5015 Joswalt@tntech.edu 2021
Mrs. Stephanie Adams Faculty 5066 sjadams@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Nicole Williams Administrative 5016 nwilliams@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Nikki Panter Faculty 5063 npanter@tntech.edu 2023
Dr. Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2023
Ms. Jeannie Smith Administrative 5176 jeanniesmith@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2022
Dr. James Baier Faculty 5034 jbaier@tntech.edu 2022
Ms. Kerri Demeri Administrative 5037 kdemeri@tntech.edu 2022
Mr. Perry Johnson Faculty 5045 pjohnson@tntech.edu 2022

Mr. Justin Freeman Student Jmfreeman43@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Rachel Baker Student rmbaker44@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Megan Diem Student mldiem42@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Jansen Carver Student jcarver43@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Austin Wattenbarger Student aswattenba42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Hannah Willis Student hswillis42@tntech.edu 2021
Ms. Callie Johnson Student cljohnson43@tntech.edu 2021
Mr. Raiden Martin Student ramartin42@tntech.edu 2021

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Ms. Katie Williams 
Non-Voting Resource Person:  Mr. Troy Perdue
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